

CBI Vs. Ashok Kumar Chawla etc.

RC No. 6(S)/1996

CC No. 2/2008

30.07.2019

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI

Accused Ashok Chawla (A-1) and Vijaya Rajgopal (A-2) on bail
with Id. Counsel Sh. Kunal Malhotra, Advocate

Ld. Counsel for the accused persons informed the Court that the
Hon'ble High Court has reserved the matter i.e. CrI.M.C. 4120/2016 for
orders on 12.07.2019.

Put up for awaiting the order of the Hon'ble High Court and
further proceedings on 29.08.2019.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (P.C Act) CBI-03
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
30.07.2019