

CBI Vs. Ashok Kumar Chawla
C.C.No. 2/2008
RC No. 6(S)/1996

22.10.2019

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI with IO
Both accused namely Ashok Chawla and Vijaya Rajgopal on
bail with Sh. Kunal Malhotra, Advocate.

PW7 Sh. Gurdial Singh Hundal (Major Gen. Retd) recalled,
cross-examined (post charge) and discharged.

Witness Dr. Rajender Singh and S. K. Kaul be summoned for
05.11.2019.

Put up the matter for further prosecution evidence on
24.10.2019, the date already fixed.

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
Rouse Avenue Court Complex,
New Delhi / 22.10.2019