

Registration no. 03/2019
CBI Vs. Ashok Chawla Etc.

22.11.2019

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Id. Sr. PP for CBI along with
HIO/SI Pradeep
Sh. Kunal Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for accused no.1 Ashok Chawla and
accused no.2 Vijaya Rajgopal along with accused persons.

Cross-examination of PW-4 Dr. Rajender Singh, Ex.Director, CFSL
PW4 (post charge evidence) recorded and witness discharged.

**Put up on 03.12.2019 and 04.12.2019 for recording evidence of
witnesses Sh. S.K. Kaul and Sh. B.D. Singh.**

(RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
Rouse Avenue Court Complex,
New Delhi /22.11.2019