

CBI
Vs.
Ashok Chawla etc.
CC No. 2/2008
CNR No. DLCT 11-000287/2019

16.03.2021

Pr: Sh. K.K. Sahu, PP for CBI.
Accused Ashok Chawla and Accused Vijaya Rajgopal on bail.

PW 3 D. Roy Choudhury is stated to be expired. The report along with copy of the Death Certificate also received.

Put up on 25.03.2021 and 26.03.2021 for remaining P.E.

PW 13 Manu Garg and PW16 Rakesh Gupta be called for further examination.

(DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-cum-Spl. Judge
(PC Act)(CBI)/RACC/ND/16.03.2021