

CBI Vs Ashok Chawla & Anr.

CNR No.: DLCT11-000287-2019

SC/3/2019

18.06.2021

As per orders of Hon'ble High Court hearing no. 256/RG/DHC/2021 dated 08.04.2021, proceedings are conducted through Video Conferencing.

Present: Sh. Umesh Chandra Saxena, Sr. PP for CBI.

None for the accused.

Put up on 12.07.2021 for PE.

Principal District & Sessions Judge-cum-
Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi
18.06.2021