

CNR No. DLCT11-000287-2019
SC No. 3/2019
CBI v Ashok Kumar Chawla etc.

27.01.2024

Present: Sh. Praneet Sharma, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.

Accused Vijaya Rajgopal present on bail with Sh. Kunal
Malhotra, Counsel for the accused.

Final arguments from both sides partly heard.

Put up on **08.02.2024 and 09.02.2024** for remaining final
arguments.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-cum-
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI,
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/27.01.2024