

CNR No. DLCT11-000287-2019
CBI V. Ashok Kumar Chawla & Ors.
SC No. 03/2019

13.04.2026

Present: Sh. Satish Garg, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
Proceedings against Ashok Kumar Chawla have
already been abated.
Accused Vijaya Rajgopal is present on bail.

It is stated by accused Vijaya Rajgopal that the
matter has been stayed in the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and
the interim orders have been continued till the next date of
hearing i.e 25.05.2026.

In view of this, list for further proceedings on
04.06.2026.

(Dinesh Bhatt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-cum-
Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/13.04.2026